ELECTRIC WALL MOUNT FIREPLACES
napoleonfireplaces.com
2
Azure™ 42 - EFL42H.....................................................................4 - 5
Azure™ 50 - EFL50H.....................................................................6 - 7
Azure™ Vertical 38 - NEFV38H.....................................................8 - 9
Allure™ Series - 32, 42, 50, 60, 72 & 100..................................10 - 15
Outstanding Features.....................................................................16
Detailed Specifications............................................................17 - 19
Interior space has never

Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL50FH 5,000 1,500 19 ⅞" 17 ½" 49 ⅞" 45" 4 ⅞"* 3 ½"
Wall Mount/
Partially Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Azure™ 42
EFL42H
Shown on pages 4 & 5
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL42FH 5,000 1,500 18" N/A 42" N/A 4 ⅝"* N/A  Wall Mount Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW

Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.
Measurements to be used as a guide only. Consult your owner’s manual for complete and up-to-date installation instructions and proper clearances to combustible materials.
18
Allure™ 42
NEFL42FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Allure™ 50
NEFL50FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL50FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 50" 45 ¹⁵/₁₆" 5" N/A
Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.

Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL42FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 42" 38" 5" N/A
Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Allure™ 32
NEFL32FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL32FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 32" 27 ¹³/₁₆" 5" N/A
 Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
19
Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.
Measurements to be used as a guide only. Consult your owner’s manual for complete and up-to-date installation instructions and proper clearances to combustible materials.
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL60FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 60" 55 ¹³/₁₆" 5" N/A
Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Allure™ 100
NEFL100FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL100FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 100" 95 ⅞" 5" N/A
Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Allure™ 60
NEFL60FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
Allure™ 72
NEFL72FH
Shown on pages 10 - 15
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
NEFL72FH 5,000 1,500 21 ⅝" 21" 72" 67 ⅞" 5" N/A
Wall Mount/
Recessed
Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.